
Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 59830778

Data publicarii	11.08.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.665,00 RON - 5.665,00 RON

Descriere: Var lavabil 15L 9 x 160.0 = 1440.00 Var lav. colorat 15L 9 x 280.0 = 2520.00 Roabe 2 x 20.0 = 40.00 Roata roaba 2 x 45.0 = 90.00 Glet CT 126 2 x 30.0 = 60.00 Cuie tabla 5 x 9.0 = 45.00 Bidinele 7 x 35.0 = 245.00 Galeata constructii 5 x 8.0 = 40.00 Lighean 10 x 10.0 = 100.00 Pensule nr.6 8 x 6.0 = 48.00 Pensule nr.10 8 x 10.0 = 80.00 Spaclu 6cm 6 x 5.0 = 30.00 Cancioc inox 3 x 19.0 = 57.00 Cizme 5 x 45.0 = 225.00 Lampz gaz 3 x 79.0 = 237.00 Lac mahon 4 x 23.0 = 92.00 Amorsa 5L 2 x 18.0 = 36.00
